Final results (20 fencers)

Place
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Name

WESTESSON Malte

PETRINI Felix

DAHLIN Svante

PERSSON Sebastian
RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer
UNIYAL Nils

GREN Fredrik

PERSSON Casper
PIZZIGNACCO Alexander
STRANDBERG Edvin
VIBERUD John

ATHLIN Felicia
GYLLENSPETZ MUNRO Sigrid
POPPEL Ankita

JONSSON Line

SANCHEZ Sophia

MATIC Anja

MOBERG Therese
DAMGAARD Josephine Barfod
FRANSSON Emma

Malmé Open Florett U20 Herr

Nation

SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
DEN
SWE
SWE
DEN
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
DEN
SWE
SWE
DEN
SWE

Club

GFK GOTEBORG
AFK STOCKHOLM
KFK KALMAR

ARA HELSINGBORG
FKT KOBENHAVN
AFK STOCKHOLM
AFK STOCKHOLM
FKT KOBENHAVN
AFK STOCKHOLM
KFK KALMAR

GFK GOTEBORG
EGF SOLNA

GFK GOTEBORG
EGF SOLNA

ARA HELSINGBORG
FKT KOBENHAVN
GFK GOTEBORG
EGF SOLNA

FKT KOBENHAVN
KFK KALMAR



Formula of the competition

20 fencers

Poules round 1:

20 fencers
3 poules
20 qualifiers

Poules round 2:

20 fencers
3 poules
20 qualifiers

Direct elimination: 11 fencers

Malmé Open Florett U20 Herr



Initial ranking (20 fencers)

Ranking
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Name

MATIC Anja

WESTESSON Malte

DAHLIN Svante

JONSSON Line

PERSSON Sebastian
POPPEL Ankita

PETRINI Felix

MOBERG Therese
PIZZIGNACCO Alexander
FRANSSON Emma
GYLLENSPETZ MUNRO Sigrid
GREN Fredrik

UNIYAL Nils

ATHLIN Felicia
STRANDBERG Edvin
VIBERUD John

PERSSON Casper
RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer
DAMGAARD Josephine Barfod
SANCHEZ Sophia

Malmé Open Florett U20 Herr

Nation

SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN

Club

GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
KFK KALMAR

ARA HELSINGBORG
ARA HELSINGBORG
EGF SOLNA

AFK STOCKHOLM
EGF SOLNA

AFK STOCKHOLM
KFK KALMAR

GFK GOTEBORG
AFK STOCKHOLM
AFK STOCKHOLM
EGF SOLNA

KFK KALMAR

GFK GOTEBORG
FKT KOBENHAVN
FKT KOBENHAVN
FKT KOBENHAVN
FKT KOBENHAVN



Malmé Open Florett U20 Herr

Poules round 1

Poule number 1  Piste number 7
Referee; AKERBERG Thomas AFK STOCKHOLM
VIM HS-HR HS Rank

SANCHEZ Sophia FKT KOBENHAVN M3 (4|23 |V]2 0.166 -6 19 7
PETRINI Felix AFK STOCKHOLM v (Bl v |v|v| V]|V 1.000 22 30 1
MATIC Anja GFK GOTEBORG v |2 |2 |3 |0V 0333 -11 17 5
PERSSON Casper FKT KOBENHAVN vio|v |Il1 |V |4 0.500 1 20 3
UNIYAL Nils AFK STOCKHOLM v 3|v| v 1|V 0.666 7 24 2
POPPEL Ankita EGF SOLNA 0o lo|v/ o|v v 0.500 -2 15 4
STRANDBERG Edvin KFK KALMAR v iol4]v o1 M 0333 -11 15 6

Poule number 2  Piste number 8

Referee: PAPADOPOULOS Jordanis ARA HELSINGBORG

VIM HS-HR HS Rank

GREN Fredrik AFK STOCKHOLM MV |v | v |2 |V 0.800 5 22 2
RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer FKT KOBENHAVN 4 I v |Vv |3 |V 0.600 4 22 3
FRANSSON Emma KFK KALMAR 2 |4 [0 |1 |2 0.000 -16 9 6
JONSSON Line ARAHELSINGBORG |3 |3 |v || 2 |V 0.400 1 18 4
WESTESSON Malte GFK GOTEBORG v v v |v |[IEvV 1.000 17 25 1
MOBERG Therese EGF SOLNA 3 11 lv ]2 o MW 0.200 -11 11 5

Poule number 3  Piste number 9

Referee: ENARSSON Simon LIJFK LJUNGBY

VIM HS-HR HS  Rank

GYLLENSPETZ MUNRO Sigrid GFK GOTEBORG M v (3|{4|2]3]0 0.166  -12 17 6
ATHLIN Felicia EGF SOLNA 4 MM 4 |3 ]1]01]0 0.000 -18 12 7
DAMGAARD Josephine Barfod FKT KOBENHAVN v | v |IBv |3 o]V 0.666 0 23 4
VIBERUD John GFK GOTEBORG v v |3 |Mo|o]|2 0333 -12 15 5
PIZZIGNACCO Alexander AFK STOCKHOLM v v iv| v 1|2 0.666 7 23 3
DAHLIN Svante KFK KALMAR v I vi|v] v ]|v |4 0.833 20 29 1
PERSSON Sebastian ARAHELSINGBORG |V |V |3 [v |v |v |8 0.833 15 28 2




Ranking of poules, round number 1 (20 fencers)

Rank
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Name

PETRINI Felix

WESTESSON Malte

DAHLIN Svante

PERSSON Sebastian

GREN Fredrik

UNIYAL Nils

PIZZIGNACCO Alexander
DAMGAARD Josephine Barfod
RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer
PERSSON Casper

POPPEL Ankita

JONSSON Line

MATIC Anja

STRANDBERG Edvin
VIBERUD John

MOBERG Therese

SANCHEZ Sophia
GYLLENSPETZ MUNRO Sigrid
FRANSSON Emma

ATHLIN Felicia

Malmé Open Florett U20 Herr

Club

AFK STOCKHOLM
GFK GOTEBORG
KFK KALMAR

ARA HELSINGBORG
AFK STOCKHOLM
AFK STOCKHOLM
AFK STOCKHOLM
FKT KOBENHAVN
FKT KOBENHAVN
FKT KOBENHAVN
EGF SOLNA

ARA HELSINGBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
KFK KALMAR

GFK GOTEBORG
EGF SOLNA

FKT KOBENHAVN
GFK GOTEBORG
KFK KALMAR

EGF SOLNA

VIM

1.000
1.000
0.833
0.833
0.800
0.666
0.666
0.666
0.600
0.500
0.500
0.400
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.200
0.166
0.166
0.000
0.000

HS-HR HS
2 30
17 2%
20 29
15 28

5 22
7 24
723
0 23
4 22
120
2 15
1 18

117

1115

12 15

1 u
6 19

1217

16 9

18 12

QIE

qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified



Poules round 2

Poule number 1 13:40 Piste number 7

Malmé Open Florett U20 Herr

Referee: ENARSSON Simon LIFK LJUNGBY

MATIC Anja

P1ZZIGNACCO Alexander

JONSSON Line

GYLLENSPETZ MUNRO Sigrid

PETRINI Felix

DAMGAARD Josephine Barfod

FRANSSON Emma

Poule number 2 13:40 Piste number 8

GFK GOTEBORG
AFK STOCKHOLM
ARA HELSINGBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
AFK STOCKHOLM
FKT KOBENHAVN
KFK KALMAR

Referee: PAPADOPOULOS Jordanis ARA HELSINGBORG

SANCHEZ Sophia
POPPEL Ankita
GREN Fredrik

RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer

ATHLIN Felicia
STRANDBERG Edvin
WESTESSON Malte

Poule number 3 13:40 Piste number 9

FKT KOBENHAVN
EGF SOLNA

AFK STOCKHOLM
FKT KOBENHAVN
EGF SOLNA

KFK KALMAR
GFK GOTEBORG

Referee: BOESEN Tor Emil KGBENHAVNS FAGTEKLUB

MOBERG Therese
DAHLIN Svante
PERSSON Sebastian
VIBERUD John
PERSSON Casper
UNIYAL Nils

EGF SOLNA

KFK KALMAR

ARA HELSINGBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
FKT KOBENHAVN
AFK STOCKHOLM

M4 (2|3 |1]|V]|2
v IBllv |2 |2]|v]|vV
v |4 |V |o|3 ]V
vi|iv]|l |1 1]V
v v iv] v v |V
2 |2 (v v |1 M4
v it]2]o ]2 |v |
MV |1 |v]|v 4|1
2 (M| 2 |0 |v |V |1
v v |3 |v| V]2
3 (v v MV |V ]|V
1]o0 ]3]0 Moo
vV I[3 |43 |v N2
v v v]3s]|v ]| v |
M1 |2 |4 |1 |3
v |3 |v |V |V
v |v IV [V |2
v [1 |4 |4 |1
v [1 |3 |v |3
v 2 v ]v | v W

VIM

0.166
0.666
0.500
0.500
1.000
0.333
0.333

VIM

0.500
0.333
0.666
0.833
0.000
0.333
0.833

VIM

0.000
0.800
0.800
0.200
0.400
0.800

HS-HR
-10

3
2

23

-5
-11

HS-HR

14
-26

17

HS-HR

-14
13

o W © o;

HS

17
24
22
18
30
19
15

HS

21
15
25
28

4
22
28

HS

11
23
22
15
17
22

Rank
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Ranking of poules, round number 2 (20 fencers)

Rank
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Name

PETRINI Felix

WESTESSON Malte
RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer
DAHLIN Svante

UNIYAL Nils

PERSSON Sebastian

GREN Fredrik

PIZZIGNACCO Alexander
JONSSON Line

SANCHEZ Sophia
GYLLENSPETZ MUNRO Sigrid
PERSSON Casper
STRANDBERG Edvin
DAMGAARD Josephine Barfod
POPPEL Ankita

FRANSSON Emma

VIBERUD John

MATIC Anja

MOBERG Therese

ATHLIN Felicia

Malmé Open Florett U20 Herr

Club

AFK STOCKHOLM
GFK GOTEBORG
FKT KOBENHAVN
KFK KALMAR

AFK STOCKHOLM
ARA HELSINGBORG
AFK STOCKHOLM
AFK STOCKHOLM
ARA HELSINGBORG
FKT KOBENHAVN
GFK GOTEBORG
FKT KOBENHAVN
KFK KALMAR

FKT KOBENHAVN
EGF SOLNA

KFK KALMAR

GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
EGF SOLNA

EGF SOLNA

VIM

1.000
0.833
0.833
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.666
0.666
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.400
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.200
0.166
0.000
0.000

HS-HR HS
23 30
17 28
14 28
13 23

8 22
5 2
5 25
3 24
2 2
0o 2
2 18
3 17
2 2
5 19
8 15

1115
9 15

10 17

14 1

26 4

QIE

qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified



Ranking after all poule rounds (20 fencers)

Rank
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Name

PETRINI Felix

WESTESSON Malte

DAHLIN Svante

PERSSON Sebastian
RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer
UNIYAL Nils

GREN Fredrik

PIZZIGNACCO Alexander
DAMGAARD Josephine Barfod
JONSSON Line

PERSSON Casper

POPPEL Ankita

SANCHEZ Sophia
STRANDBERG Edvin
GYLLENSPETZ MUNRO Sigrid
VIBERUD John

MATIC Anja

FRANSSON Emma

MOBERG Therese

ATHLIN Felicia

Malmé Open Florett U20 Herr

Club

AFK STOCKHOLM
GFK GOTEBORG
KFK KALMAR

ARA HELSINGBORG
FKT KOBENHAVN
AFK STOCKHOLM
AFK STOCKHOLM
AFK STOCKHOLM
FKT KOBENHAVN
ARA HELSINGBORG
FKT KOBENHAVN
EGF SOLNA

FKT KOBENHAVN
KFK KALMAR

GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
KFK KALMAR

EGF SOLNA

EGF SOLNA

VIM

1.000
0.909
0.818
0.818
0.727
0.727
0.727
0.666
0.500
0.454
0.454
0.416
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.272
0.250
0.181
0.100
0.000

HS-HR HS
45 60
3 53
33 52
20 50
18 50
15 46
10 47
10 47
5 &

3 40
2 3

10 30
6 40

13 37

14 35

21 30

21 34

21 24

25 2

4416

QIE

qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified



Malmé Open Florett U20 Herr

WESTESSON Malte

Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-finals Final
1 PETRINI Felix
AFK STOCKHOLM PETRINI Felix
T —
PETRINI Felix
9  PERSSON Casper 1558
FKT KOBENHAVN PERSSON Casper
8 PIZZIGNACCO Alexander 15/10
AFK STOCKHOLM PETRINI Felix
5 RYKIND-BLARKE Christof 1o/12
FKT KOBENHAVN RYKIND-BLARKE Chri
i —
PERSSON Sebastian
T 15/14
PERSSON Sebastian
4 PERSSON Sebastian
ARA HELSINGBORG
3 DAHLIN Svante
KFK KALMAR DAHLIN Svante
 —
DAHLIN Svante
11 VIBERUD John 1510
GFK GOTEBORG UNIYAL Nils
6 UNIYAL Nils 158
AFK STOCKHOLM WESTESSON Malte
7 QREN Fredrik 1510
AFK STOCKHOLM GREN Fredik
10 STRANDBERG Edvin 15714
KFK KALMAR WESTESSON Malte
I 15/2
WESTESSON Malte
2 WESTESSON Malte

GFK GOTEBORG

15/7



Malmé Open Florett U20 Herr

Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category  Poules Matches  Q-Finals  Finals
AKERBERG Thomas SWE AFK STOCKHOLM  E 1 0 1 0
BOESEN Tor Emil DEN K@BENHAVNS FAGTC 1 1 1 1
ENARSSON Simon SWE LJFK LJUNGBY E 2 1 1 1
PAPADOPOULOS Jordanis SWE ARA HELSINGBORG F 2 1 1 1



